
Leśnictwo Adres leśny Czynność

14-16-1-01-449-b US DRZEW
14-16-1-01-449-b US ALP

14-16-1-03-335-f POD DRZEW
14-16-1-03-583-i POD DRZEW

14-16-1-04-339-a POD DRZEW
14-16-1-04-339-g POD DRZEW
14-16-1-04-340-w POD DRZEW
14-16-1-04-528-r US ALP
14-16-1-04-538-n POD DRZEW
14-16-1-04-551-a US ALP
14-16-1-04-551-b US ALP
14-16-1-04-560-a POD DRZEW

14-16-1-05-644-f US DRZEW
US ALP
ZR DRZ
US ALP
ZR DRZ
US ALP
ZR DRZ
US ALP
ZR DRZ
US ALP
ZR DRZ

14-16-1-06-601 -s US ALP
14-16-1-06-608 -k POD DRZEW
14-16-1-06-593 -g POD DRZEW
14-16-1-06-593 -c US DRZEW

14-16-2-09-865 -k US DRZEW
14-16-2-09-790 -f US DRZEW

US DRZEW
US ALP

14-16-2-11-893-b-00 US DRZEW
14-16-2-11-869-l-00 POD DRZEW

14-16-2-12-876-d US DRZEW
14-16-2-12-951-a POD DRZEW
14-16-2-12-960-h US DRZEW
14-16-2-12-961-b US ALP
14-16-2-12-953-a US DRZEW
14-16-2-12-953-b US DRZEW
14-16-2-12-953-d US DRZEW
14-16-2-12-963-a US DRZEW
14-16-2-12-964-l US DRZEW
14-16-2-12-976-d POD DRZEW

US ALP
US DRZEW

POD DRZEW
ZR DRZ

4
14-16-1-05-645-b

3
5

14-16-1-05-645-a
4

Dodatkowo - w ramach opcji

4
4

4

1

1
6
6

4

1

2

4

1
Świdnica

1
4
1

Ochla
1
4

2

14-16-2-10-845-t-00

Zagórze

Wilkanowo

Buchałów

1
1

1

3

4

4

Przylep

3

10

2

14-16-1-05-645-f
5

14-16-1-05-658-m
6

14-16-1-05-645-g
4

10

3

Łężyce

Nietków
1
3

Laski

3

1
1
5

3
1

Szczegółowa lokalizacja wycinki lub podkrzesania drzew 
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7
10

3

Ilość
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